
Class # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18

Class Name gilts gr mrkt lambs yll bulls samon Does Blue % Simi creamPM Hogs peachMkt Goats org

Placing 2413 4231 3214 2413 3421 2134 3124

Cut T 3 5 2 3 5 6 3

Cut M 4 2 5 4 1 1 4

Cut B 2 4 2 2 4 1 5

Team Partic OK OK OK OK OK OK OK OK OK OK OK OK Placing Reasons Reasons Beef Beef Sheep Sheep Swine Swine Score Total

Name Name Number County Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Total Total Rank Total Rank Total Rank Total Rank  Total Rank

FFA/ SR. 4-H Members

Joshua Neher Ellis 200A 1243 39 2413 41 3421 41 2143 46 4321 45 2143 49 1324 47 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 7 8 28 0 336 33 33 20 127 15 94 12 120 16 369 10

Ellis 200B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 36 0 36 0 36 0 36

Karci Kimzey Ellis 200C 2431 48 4231 50 3124 45 2143 46 2431 38 2413 47 1324 47 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 6 8 27 0 348 34 34 15 145 1 85 23 125 11 382 6

Brynlee Walter Ellis 200D 2143 46 2431 45 3214 50 2134 40 3214 44 4231 38 2341 30 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 6 8 32 0 325 40 40 6 121 21 82 27 130 6 365 13

Kinley Unruh finney 201A 2341 42 4213 46 3241 48 1324 24 2341 43 2431 46 4312 24 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 6 7 31 0 304 34 34 15 112 26 89 18 106 25 338 25

finney 201B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 36 0 36 0 36 0 36

finney 201C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 36 0 36 0 36 0 36

finney 201D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 36 0 36 0 36 0 36

Joe Hegwood Grant 202A 2341 42 4231 50 3241 48 2314 38 3241 49 2341 47 1324 47 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 6 8 29 0 350 32 32 23 139 4 96 7 118 19 382 6

Aiden Rice Grant 202B 2314 38 2341 38 3214 50 1243 39 3214 44 4123 33 1234 40 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 7 8 22 0 304 36 36 12 116 23 77 31 125 11 340 24

Braden Rice Grant 202C 2413 50 2413 41 1423 20 2134 40 3412 46 2134 50 1324 47 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 8 28 0 322 37 37 10 138 5 96 7 97 30 359 17

Grant 202D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 36 0 36 0 36 0 36

Tayton Wolking Gray 203A 1234 33 2431 45 3412 36 2341 42 3124 40 2431 46 4321 20 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 7 30 0 292 30 30 27 98 32 86 21 108 24 322 31

Taylee Wolking gray 101D 2143 46 1423 29 3421 41 2134 40 3241 49 2134 50 3214 46 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 6 8 27 0 328 34 34 15 121 21 99 1 115 20 362 15

gray 203C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 36 0 36 0 36 0 36

gray 203D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 36 0 36 0 36 0 36

Jaisa Kershner Lincoln NE 204A 2413 50 2431 45 3214 50 2341 42 3241 49 2314 49 1324 47 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 6 34 0 366 42 42 3 142 2 98 5 134 3 408 1

Kassidy Frick Lincoln NE 205C 2341 42 2431 45 4123 18 2314 38 1324 30 1432 28 3412 36 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 5 26 0 263 30 30 27 123 18 58 33 86 34 293 34

Memphis Brent Lincoln NE 205D 2143 46 2413 41 2314 48 2134 40 3421 50 2314 49 1234 40 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 6 8 31 0 345 40 40 6 127 15 99 1 128 7 385 5

Lincoln NE 204D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 36 0 36 0 36 0 36

205A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 36 0 36 0 36 0 36

205B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 36 0 36 0 36 0 36

205C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 36 0 36 0 36 0 36

205D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 36 0 36 0 36 0 36

Addison Maxwell Pawnee 206A 2431 48 2431 45 3241 48 2413 50 3412 46 2134 50 1234 40 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 6 7 34 0 361 44 44 1 133 8 96 7 142 1 405 2

Cole Maxwell Pawnee 206B 4123 40 4213 46 1432 22 2143 46 3214 44 4213 39 3124 50 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 6 36 0 323 32 32 23 136 6 83 24 100 29 355 19

Lily Snodgrass Pawnee 206C 2431 48 2413 41 1234 36 3421 30 3421 50 2143 49 4123 14 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 6 7 31 0 299 39 39 8 103 29 99 1 105 26 338 25

Tate Josefiak Pawnee 206D 2431 48 2431 45 3241 48 2134 40 3421 50 2314 49 4321 20 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 6 8 32 0 332 36 36 12 113 25 99 1 124 13 368 11

Wyatt Josefiak Pawnee 102D 1324 24 2143 30 2143 32 2431 48 3214 44 2314 49 2314 39 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 6 7 31 0 297 33 33 20 93 34 93 13 113 21 330 29

207B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 36 0 36 0 36 0 36

207C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 36 0 36 0 36 0 36

207D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 36 0 36 0 36 0 36

Kade Larson 208A 2143 46 1324 15 2134 41 2413 50 3421 50 1243 43 1342 42 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 6 34 0 321 32 32 23 103 29 93 13 123 15 353 20

208B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 36 0 36 0 36 0 36

208C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 36 0 36 0 36 0 36

208D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 36 0 36 0 36 0 36

Krisa Overmiller Smith 209A 2314 38 4231 50 2314 48 3421 30 3124 40 2431 46 3214 46 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 8 28 0 326 34 34 15 134 7 86 21 112 23 360 16

Lena Russell Post Rock 209B 2314 38 2341 38 2134 41 2341 42 4132 31 2341 47 3214 46 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 6 34 0 317 41 41 5 122 19 78 30 124 13 358 18

Remi Wilson Smith 209C 2143 46 2413 41 3214 50 2431 48 4321 45 2431 46 4213 10 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 6 34 0 320 29 29 30 97 33 91 16 127 9 349 21

209D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 36 0 36 0 36 0 36

Payzlee Baetz Smith 210A 2341 42 2413 41 2314 48 2431 48 3214 44 4213 39 1324 47 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 8 30 0 339 32 32 23 130 12 83 24 128 7 371 9

210B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 36 0 36 0 36 0 36

Camber Kingsbury Smith 210C 2413 50 2413 41 1234 36 2413 50 2143 23 2134 50 2314 39 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 5 8 19 0 308 33 33 20 130 12 73 32 119 18 341 23

Reid Overmiller Smith 210D 2134 40 2413 41 2314 48 2341 42 3241 49 2143 49 3124 50 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 6 7 34 0 353 43 43 2 131 10 98 5 133 4 396 4

Titus Rider Walnut 211A 2314 38 4231 50 2341 46 2143 46 3241 49 2431 46 1342 42 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 6 8 31 0 348 28 28 31 130 12 95 11 120 16 376 8

Jayne Rider Walnut 211B 3214 29 2431 45 3241 48 1342 21 2143 23 4312 25 1243 28 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 5 8 21 0 240 25 25 33 102 31 48 35 94 32 265 35

211C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 36 0 36 0 36 0 36

211D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 36 0 36 0 36 0 36

Audry Bryant West Plains 212A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 36 0 36 0 36 0 36

Maya Vance West Plains 104D 2314 38 2413 41 3241 48 2143 46 3241 49 4321 31 4123 14 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 7 8 29 0 296 38 38 9 93 34 80 29 132 5 334 28

212C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 36 0 36 0 36 0 36

212D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 36 0 36 0 36 0 36

Crue Larson Wichita 213A 2314 38 2314 27 4213 23 4213 47 1342 31 2134 50 1324 47 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 5 6 30 0 293 34 34 15 112 26 81 28 104 28 327 30

Cauy Larson Wichita 213B 4321 36 2431 45 3214 50 2413 50 3421 50 4213 39 3124 50 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 6 36 0 356 42 42 3 131 10 89 18 142 1 398 3

Quaid Imler Wichita 213C 2134 40 2431 45 4321 32 2143 46 1234 24 3421 32 4321 20 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 7 8 25 0 264 35 35 14 105 28 56 34 113 21 299 33

Lyvia Imler Wichita 213D 4123 40 2413 41 1432 22 2143 46 3421 50 2431 46 3214 46 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 6 36 0 327 37 37 10 127 15 96 7 105 26 364 14

Blayson Smith Wichita 214A 2413 50 4123 40 1243 27 4123 40 4321 45 2431 46 3421 32 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 8 28 0 308 28 28 31 122 19 91 16 95 31 336 27

214B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 36 0 36 0 36 0 36

214C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 36 0 36 0 36 0 36

214D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 36 0 36 0 36 0 36

Cort Stramel Thomas 215A 2413 50 4231 50 2314 48 2431 48 3214 44 2143 49 4123 14 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 6 2 34 0 337 30 30 27 114 24 93 13 126 10 367 12

Bear Stramel Thomas 215D 2413 50 4213 46 4231 30 2314 38 3214 44 4213 39 3214 46 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 7 8 25 0 318 25 25 33 142 2 83 24 93 33 343 22

215B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 36 0 36 0 36 0 36

215C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 36 0 36 0 36 0 36

Liam Zerr Gove 216D 4231 45 4123 40 2143 32 3214 29 3142 41 2341 47 1324 47 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 7 30 0 311 0 0 35 132 9 88 20 61 35 311 32

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 36 0 36 0 36 0 36

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 36 0 36 0 36 0 36

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 36 0 36 0 36 0 36

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 36 0 36 0 36 0 36
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